637
CM
WP
ME
HA
AP
LG
EP

same function. If a short or overcurrent condition exists at the output,
the circuit breaker will continue to trip off after a reset.  The electronic
circuit breaker is a 3-terminal device. In addition to the usual 2 terminals,
a ground reference is required for the electronics to operate and as a
reference for the overvoltage & undervoltage protection. The 14V circuit
breakers will shutdown with an overvoltage of 16V & undervoltage of
10V. The 28V will shutdown with an overvoltage of 33V & undervoltage
of 20V.   Available in 14V & 28V versions, with the following current lev-
els: 1A, 2A, 5A, 10A. Not FAA Approved. For experimental aircraft only.
Model No. Amps Volts Part No. Price
ECB-28-01 1 28 11-01156 $76.50
ECB-28-02 2 28 11-01157 $76.50
ECB-28-10 10 28 11-01159 $76.50
Item / Description Amps Part No. Price
W33S4B1Q-5 – Amber 24VDC 5 11-01887 $31.65
W33S4B1Q-10 – Amber 120VAC 10 11-01888 $48.95
W33S4B1Q-15 – Amber 120VAC 15 11-01889 $31.95
W33S4B1Q-20 – Amber 120VAC 20 11-01976 $36.50
W33S1N1Q-5 – Black 5 11-01977 $31.99
W33S1N1Q-10 – Black 10 11-01978 $39.95
W33S1N1Q-15 – Black 15 11-01979 $24.95
W33S1N1Q-20 – Black 20 11-01980 $69.75
W33S2N1Q-5 – White 5 11-01981 $51.75
W33S2N1Q-10 – White 10 11-01890 $74.95
W33S2N1Q-20 – White 20 11-01983 $42.75
KLIXON 7274-11.75 CIRCUIT BREAKER
Klixon 7274 series are small, lightweight, low amperage
devices that are specifically designed to protect aircraft/
aerospace cable and components in airborne vehicles and

TYCO CIRCUIT BREAKERS
These bi-metallic single pole breakers weigh less than 2oz. and espe-
cially suitable for homebuilt aircraft. Used as original equipment in
Beech, Cessna and Piper aircraft. Max. operating voltages: 32 VDC &
250 VAC (to 400 Hz).
W23 SERIES W58 SERIESW31 SERIES
P&B P/N AMP
Rating
Aircraft Application Prices
Ea.Beech Cessna Piper
W23X1A1G1 1 111-201-105 $47.65
W23X1A1G2 2 111-202-105 $79.95
W23X1A1G3 3 111-203-105 $49.50
W23X1A1G4 4 111-204-105 $53.75
W23X1A1G5 5 CB-2305A S-1232-5 454656 $31.95
W23X1A1G7.5 7.5 CB-2307A $31.65
W23X1A1G10 10 CB-2310A 454657 $32.50
W23X1A1G15 15 CB-2315A 454658 $37.95
W23X1A1G20 20 CB-2320A 454659 $27.50
W23X1A1G25 25 CB-2325A 454660 $31.50
W23X1A1G30 30 CB-2330A 454661 $49.50
W23X1A1G35 35 CB-2335A 454663 $37.50
W23X1A1G40 40 CB-2340A 454665 $34.65
W23X1A1G50 50 CB-2350A 454662 $43.50
W31X2M1G5 5 $51.85
W31X2M1G10 10 $39.65
W31X2M1G15 15 $39.65
W31X2M1G20 20 $41.75
W31X2M1G25 25 $52.80
W31X2M1G30 30 $39.95
W31X2M1G35 35 $48.65
W31X2M1G40 40 $52.80
W31X2M1G50 50 $49.75
W58XC4C12A1 1 431-201-101 S-1360-1A,-1L $13.75
W58XC4C12A2 2 431-202-101 S-1360-2A,-2L $14.50
W58XC4C12A3 3 431-203-101 S-1360-3A,-3L $14.65
W58XC4C12A4 4 431-204-101 S-1360-4A,-4L $13.85